505517400 06/10/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5564205

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NEW HERITAGE LTD.	06/10/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SURANA BROTHERS IP HOLDINGS LIMITED	
Street Address:	37 MATAU WAI ROAD	
Internal Address:	UNIT 2, 11/F, TOWER B, HUNGHOM COMMERCIAL BUILDING	
City:	HUNGHOM	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D680897

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 818-783-0990

Email: LAU@ROZSALAW.COM
Correspondent Name: ROZSA LAW GROUP LC

Address Line 1: 18757 BURBANK BOULEVARD

Address Line 2: SUITE 220

Address Line 4: TARZANA, CALIFORNIA 91356-3346

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JMBER: 36580.051	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS I. ROZSA	
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas I. Rozsa/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/10/2019	

Total Attachments: 3

source=2019-06-10_36580-051_Assign#page1.tif source=2019-06-10_36580-051_Assign#page2.tif source=2019-06-10_36580-051_Assign#page3.tif

PATENT 505517400 REEL: 049423 FRAME: 0381

Practitioner's Docks	36580	0.051
		For: W U.S. and/or I Foreign Rights
		ron II U.S. Application or
		D U.S. Provisional Application
	36	For: D U.S. Patient For: D PCT Application
		By: Inventor(s) or I Present Owner
	6 878 878 APRIL 10 DO GOODS S	
	ASSIGNMEN	IT OF INVENTION
ollars (\$100.00), the recei onsideration,	pt of which is her	SNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Hundred reby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable
Inventor(s) or person(s) or	#* #*	New Heritage Ltd.
entity(les) who own the invention		(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))
N N	g **	37 Ma Tao Wai Road
<i>9 13</i>		Address
*		Room 1101, Hung Hom Commercial Centre Tower B
		Kowloon, Hong Kong
		accommence of the second secon
(If assignment is by pand the	person or entity this was recorded	to whom invention was previously assigned I in PTO, add the following)
Recorded on 10/	/31/2011	027145
	• •	Frame 0809
hereby sells, assigns and	transfers to	
ASSIGNEE:	40 x xxxx 9,00,0 00,9 00,0 00,000	Surana Brothers IP Holdings Lim

(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S)) 37 Matau Wai Road

Address:

Unit 2, 11/F, Tower B

Hunghom Commercial Building

Hunghom, Hong Kong

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]-page 1 of 3)

(complete one of the following)

an undividedpercent (
(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned) and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,		
and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,		
JEWEL		
Name of inventor(s) Dongrong Li		
(check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f), or (g))		
and which is found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21)		
(a) U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith		
(b) U.S. patent application executed on		
(c) U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitle invention.		
☐ Express mail label no.:		
Mailed:		
To comply with 37 C.F.R. § 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOI signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filin date and application number when they become known.		
(d) U.S. application no.		
filed on		
(e) 🔲 International appliciation no. PCT//		
(f) 🖾 U.S. patent no. <u>D680,897</u> issued <u>April 30, 2013</u>		
A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding pater maintenance fees is being sent separately.		
(also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)		
(g) 🖾 and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority		
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above applicatio or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent an reissue or re-examination thereof. ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale agreement or requirements to be accommond.		

been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 2 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 049423 FRAME: 0383 ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to eald knvention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, illigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly or afficient to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or afficients required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

er	WINESS WHEREOF, I'We have	hereusito set hand and seal thisda
201 WARRE	Date of signing	
War	Plittle: The date of algoring must be the a checked above.	aarne en the date of exercisings of the explication, if them to we
Date:	6-10-19	3
Date:		Girishkumar Hirachand Surana
Date:		***************************************
Date:		
	(ii ASSIGNOR is a legal entity	y, complete the following information;
		Girishkumar Hirachand Surana
		Signs of principles marries of the above passors authorized to algor on butwalf of ASSIGNICAN, Director
		788

PATENT REEL: 049423 FRAME: 0384

RECORDED: 06/10/2019